BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

100 x Ticket Bundle into the BMW 5 Series Competition

11.05.25

Name Ticket Number
Amy Panton 1
Ben Harper 2
Courtney Smith 3
David Bath 4
George Bellars 5
Tina Maidment 6
Josh Clunan 7
Debs Roberts 8
Leeann Walker 9
Oliver Hook 10
Lynda Madder 11
Mary-Jane Bridgford 12
Kati Neilson 13
Rachel Jacombe 14
Natalie Green 15
Lauren Campbell 16
Laura Oner 17
Tony Foreman 18
Karen Burton 19
Mark Cottam 20

Yvonne Gurney 21



Diane Finnemore
Wendy Monk
Rhi Storry
Luvena Bradshaw
Laura Swales
Paul Webster
Ryan Hobson
Brooke Lovelock
Toyah Rose
Matthew Roberts
Charlotte Brash
Laura Howe
Thomas Smith
Leigh Hirst
Susan Collins
Tom Hebden
Kerry Oakes
Sian Brocklebank
Scott Squire
Emily Simpson
Lucy Sizer
Melanie Parker
Rochelle Wilson

Josh Blyth
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Becky Hufton
Leah Ganney
Becki Cartwright
Hayleigh Clunan
Hannah Bristow
Lindsie Smith
Anthony Slater
Chloe Sale
Laura West
Annalise ONeill
Josh Donner??
Kelly Laggan
Kim Burbanks
Jordan Selvester
Michelle Shaw
James Barker
Sarah Atkinson
Jake Moss

Emma Cooper

Hollie Hunter-Smith

Abbey Thornley
Paige Riley

Emma Coleman

JAMES HOLYLAND

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

S

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Jack Clark
Andrew Gaffney
Donna Smith
BETH HEBDEN
Daniel Johnson

Stacey Julian

Matt Saunders
Emily Hutchinson
Joanne Wilkinson

Amy Emmerson
Jo Morley
Cameron Perkins
Danielle Bushell
DANIELLE WALKER
Joanne Collins-Anderson
Leasha Pridmore
Stephen Barton
Stephanie Pritchard
Adele Elder
Natalie Eke
Shannon Barnes
Charlotte Danskin

Phoebe Willey
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Sean Ireland
Kirsty Balze Crane
Simone Raithby
Ady Anderson
Shaun Hutchinson
Tessa Allen

Elizabeth Roberts
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